
Bambus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dujakovic Boris (01/261) 4 11 4 12 4 12 3 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 10

Vasic Luka (01/2184) 4 9 3 8 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 3 5 4 5 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 12

Paripovic Vedran (01/390) 4 9 3 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 10 4 7 4 8 3 5 4 12 0 0 4 7 3 7

Mason Jessica (01/2648) 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 1 4 6

Bonsembiante Giacomo (01/2778) 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0

Barban Mattia (01/2208) 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cimador Lorenzo (01/2779) 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchin Riccardo (01/2777) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chicos Robert (01/2834) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvador Riccardo  (01/2878) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dujakovic Boris 01/261 47 118 2,51

Vasic Luka 01/2184 41 93 2,27

Paripovic Vedran 01/390 40 84 2,10

Mason Jessica 01/2648 31 35 1,13

Bonsembiante Giacomo 01/2778 14 31 2,21

Barban Mattia 01/2208 12 21 1,75

Cimador Lorenzo 01/2779 3 6 2,00

Cecchin Riccardo 01/2777 3 4 1,33

Chicos Robert 01/2834 0 0 0,00

Salvador Riccardo 01/2878 0 0 0,00

I Freccettari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pinton Enrico Sandro (01/1897) 2 5 2 4 2 3 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Mattia (01/2827) 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 8 2 1 4 2 4 10 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bauce Mattia (01/2826) 4 2 4 7 4 3 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spampanato Raffaele (01/2148) 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maritan Stefano (01/2812) 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinton Davide (01/2511) 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drago Damiano (01/1220) 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pinton Enrico Sandro 01/1897 34 64 1,88

Rizzo Mattia 01/2827 36 54 1,50

Bauce Mattia 01/2826 38 36 0,95

Spampanato Raffaele 01/2148 22 23 1,05

Maritan Stefano 01/2812 14 15 1,07

Pinton Davide 01/2511 8 12 1,50

Drago Damiano 01/1220 8 9 1,12

The New G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 7 3 9 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 8 3 8 4 8 0 0

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 3 7 4 7 3 8 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 5 0 0

Ferretto Daniela (01/1432) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 9 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 0 0

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 4 7 4 8 0 0 3 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 1 0 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 1 1 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dan Michelle (01/2773) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellanda Sara (01/2545) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sola  Davide 01/1230 36 88 2,44

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 36 79 2,19

Ferretto Daniela 01/1432 38 63 1,66

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 33 39 1,18

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 10 17 1,70

Coppo Federica 01/1621 11 17 1,55

Dan Michelle 01/2773 10 13 1,30

Pellanda Sara 01/2545 2 1 0,50

I BA.TO Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mincov Rodica Maria (01/2628) 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Polato Sara (01/2086) 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 4 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Peraro Cristina (01/2067) 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 4 3 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Trivellato Monica (01/2051) 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 6 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 3 0 0 0 0

Baraldo Arianna (01/2046) 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mincov Rodica Maria 01/2628 36 51 1,42

Polato Sara 01/2086 42 51 1,21

Peraro Cristina 01/2067 43 51 1,19

Trivellato Monica 01/2051 35 34 0,97

Baraldo Arianna 01/2046 17 7 0,41



Faith Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Correra Alessandro (01/2771) 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 5 4 10 4 6 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 4 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0

Bertin Riccardo (01/2785) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0

Macaluso Andrea (01/2766) 0 0 4 6 4 3 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Zecchin Simone (01/2787) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gemo Davide (01/1356) 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 3 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gemo Stefania (01/1560) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Macaluso Bryan (01/2842) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pecorella Ignazio (01/2786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Correra Alessandro 01/2771 36 56 1,56

Volpin Luca 01/1148 27 46 1,70

Bertin Riccardo 01/2785 17 30 1,76

Macaluso Andrea 01/2766 24 20 0,83

Zecchin Simone 01/2787 12 17 1,42

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 19 14 0,74

Gemo Davide 01/1356 19 10 0,53

Gemo Stefania 01/1560 6 8 1,33

Macaluso Bryan 01/2842 0 0 0,00

Pecorella Ignazio 01/2786 0 0 0,00

Tre Beee Frecce

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Massaretto Bryan (01/2525) 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 4 9 4 2 2 1 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0

Chiodin Cristian (01/2170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 6 3 7 4 9 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0

Brusamento Desy (01/2081) 2 3 2 1 2 4 4 6 4 3 0 0 1 2 4 8 4 6 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

Bastianello Emma (01/1554) 2 0 2 1 4 5 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tognati Barbara (01/2725) 2 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Negrini Valeriano (01/2169) 2 4 2 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massaretto Bryan 01/2525 44 95 2,16

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 34 50 1,47

Chiodin Cristian 01/2170 21 49 2,33

Brusamento Desy 01/2081 28 39 1,39

Bastianello Emma 01/1554 23 19 0,83

Tognati Barbara 01/2725 18 17 0,94

Negrini Valeriano 01/2169 8 8 1,00

C'Est La Vie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fondrillon Mauro (01/2848) 4 4 4 7 3 7 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4

Barbierato Nicola (01/2850) 2 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 3 9 4 4 4 2 2 2 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 1

Zilio Denis (01/2853) 4 6 4 8 3 4 0 0 2 5 3 2 4 3 2 1 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5

Lazzarin Pietro (01/2852) 2 1 4 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2

Ferraro Massimo (01/720) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Violato Asja (01/2880) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

El Hirech Youssef (01/2851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzoni Marco (01/2849) 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colognesi Ilaria (01/2875) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fondrillon Mauro 01/2848 43 78 1,81

Barbierato Nicola 01/2850 39 58 1,49

Zilio Denis 01/2853 38 49 1,29

Lazzarin Pietro 01/2852 22 15 0,68

Ferraro Massimo 01/720 9 9 1,00

Violato Asja 01/2880 11 6 0,55

El Hirech Youssef 01/2851 8 5 0,62

Mazzoni Marco 01/2849 6 3 0,50

Colognesi Ilaria 01/2875 0 0 0,00


